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85

81


























 

 



















 

 









 





 













 

















































































 




 





 

 





 




 

























































open	sax	solo

I

H

G

F

cresc.






































Strasbourg	St.Denis

2 Trombone	4



arr.	Lukas	Haber
comp.	Roy	Hargrove

Strasbourg	St.DenisGuitar

49

45

41

37

33

29
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open	piano	solo

Funk

C

BA

F

FA♭Maj

F

D♭MajCm

A♭Maj

B♭m

E♭D♭Maj

E♭

F

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

CmB♭m

Cm

Cm

B♭m

B♭m

FD♭MajCmB♭m

FD♭Maj

FA♭Maj

CmB♭mF

FD♭MajCmB♭m

E♭D♭Maj

D♭MajCmB♭m

CmB♭m

1 Guitar



85

81

77

69

73

65

61

57





 

 



  





















































 



 































  
  









    









































 

























 



 







 

  
 









last	time	only

open	trp	solo

F

E

D

G♭ ()G ()A♭maj ()

F

D♭maj

F

Cm

A♭Maj

A♭maj

B♭m

E♭D♭majCm

D♭maj

D♭maj

Cm

B♭m

Cm

B♭m

B♭m

F

FA♭Maj

D♭MajCmB♭m

E♭D♭Maj

FD♭Maj

CmB♭m

CmB♭m













Strasbourg	St.Denis

2 Guitar



122

119

115

111

103

107

99

95

91





 



       

      






 

 

 





  










 

 







 

     



  

  

 



 

 











 
 

 

 





 

 

 

 

 

  



  

 









































 







  












open	sax	solo

I

H

G

F

F

D♭MajCm

A♭Maj

B♭m

E♭

F

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

Cm

Cm

B♭m

B♭m

F

F

D♭MajCm

A♭Maj

B♭m

F

FA♭Maj

D♭MajCmF B♭m

E♭

F

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

CmB♭m

CmB♭m

E♭D♭Maj

D♭MajCm

CmB♭m

B♭m





Strasbourg	St.Denis

3 Guitar



arr.	Lukas	Haber
comp.	Roy	Hargrove

Strasbourg	St.DenisPiano

17

13

9

5

17

13

9

5
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Funk

A





















1 Piano



65

21

65

59

53

47

35

41

31

25

21








     
  

  

    
 
 




 




 





 









  



 



 


 

 





 






   


  
 
















 

 



 
















 





 



 




 









































 



   




  


  

  














open	piano	solo

D

C

B

F

F

E♭

D♭MajCm

F

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

Cm

Cm

A♭MajE♭D♭MajCm

B♭m

A♭Maj

B♭m
B♭m

E♭

F

F

F

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

Cm

B♭mFD♭Maj

A♭Maj

Cm

Cm

B♭m
B♭m

B♭m

F

F

E♭D♭Maj

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

F

CmB♭m

CmB♭m

Cm

Cm

B♭m

B♭m

A♭Maj

FD♭MajCmB♭m

E♭D♭MajCmB♭mFD♭Maj

FA♭Maj

CmB♭mFD♭MajCmB♭m



Strasbourg	St.Denis

2 Piano



89

85

81

69

95

89

85

81

77

73

69

































  













 

 











 











  



   
























































 





 




























open	sax	solo

open	trp	solo

G

F

E

G♭ ()

F

G ()A♭maj ()

D♭MajCmB♭m

E♭

F

D♭MajCm

D♭Maj

B♭m

CmB♭m

FA♭Maj

FD♭MajCmB♭mF

E♭D♭MajCmB♭m

D♭MajCmB♭m

FA♭Maj

FD♭MajCmB♭mF

E♭D♭MajCmB♭m

D♭MajCmB♭m






















Strasbourg	St.Denis

3 Piano



123

119

115

123

119

115

111

107

103

99





  



  

 





  

 





   

 

   



 

 

   

      



  

 

  



  



        





 

 

 



 



  



 

  

 

 

 

 

  

  

  





















































 



  
















.

I

H

F

F

A♭Maj

D♭MajCmB♭m

E♭D♭MajCm

FCm D♭Maj

B♭m

B♭m

FG♭E♭m

FA♭Maj

F

F

D♭MajCm

F

F B♭m

A♭Maj

D♭MajCmF B♭m

E♭D♭MajCmB♭m

E♭

D♭MajCm

D♭MajCm

D♭MajCm

B♭m

B♭m

B♭m




Strasbourg	St.Denis

4 Piano



arr.	Lukas	Haber
comp.	Roy	Hargrove

Strasbourg	St.DenisAcoustic	Bass

45

41

37

33

29

21

25

17

13
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sim.	but	feel	free

Funk

B

A

F

F

D♭MajCm

A♭Maj

B♭m

F

F

FA♭Maj

D♭MajCm

D♭Maj

F

Cm

B♭m

A♭Maj

B♭m

E♭

F

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

CmB♭m

CmB♭m

E♭D♭Maj

F

F

E♭

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

CmB♭m

CmB♭m

Cm

Cm

B♭m

B♭m





1 Acoustic	Bass



87

81

77

73

65

69

61

57

53

49














 


   






 














 











 






 




























 




















































































 

 










 



















open	trp	solo

open	piano	solo

F

E

D

C

F
G♭ ()

E♭D♭Maj

F

F

F

CmB♭m

F

FD♭Maj

A♭Maj

D♭MajCm

D♭Maj

B♭mF

Cm

A♭Maj

B♭m

G ()
A♭maj ()

CmB♭m

E♭

FD♭Maj

D♭Maj

F

E♭

D♭MajCm

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

CmB♭m

CmB♭m

B♭m

Cm

Cm

B♭m

B♭m

FA♭Maj

F

F

D♭MajCm

F

B♭m

A♭Maj

D♭MajCmB♭mF

E♭D♭MajCmB♭m

F

E♭

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

D♭MajCm

CmB♭m

CmB♭m

B♭m




Strasbourg	St.Denis

2 Acoustic	Bass



119

115

112

103

107

99

95

91





























 

  















 



 









 

  

 



















 

















 









 



























































 

 













 













   

















open	sax	solo

I

H

G

FG♭E♭mF

F

D♭MajCm

F

B♭m

D♭MajCmB♭m

F

F

A♭Maj

D♭MajCm

A♭MajE♭D♭MajCmB♭m

FD♭Maj

A♭Maj

E♭

B♭mF

E♭

D♭Maj

D♭Maj

CmB♭m

Cm

Cm

B♭m

B♭m

FD♭MajCmB♭m

F

FA♭Maj

D♭MajCmB♭mF

FD♭MajCmB♭m

E♭D♭Maj

D♭MajCm

CmB♭m

B♭m

cresc.










Strasbourg	St.Denis

3 Acoustic	Bass



arr.	Lukas	Haber
comp.	Roy	Hargrove

Strasbourg	St.DenisDrums

57

49

41

33

29

17

25

14

9














 
 















  


   
 
 







 






 









 
 












 

 



 

 










 




  

   
 

 
 
 









 





















 



 
 




 

 
 







 













   


  


  



      












 





















 















 









 




















	=	118

feel	free	to	play	these	kicks	in	the	groove

build...

relaxed,	fill	holes	a	bit

sim.

sim..

open	piano	solo

Funk

D

C

B

A





1 Drums



121

115

107

99

91

81

85

73

69

65

61
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feel	free	to	play	these	kicks	in	the	groove

Play	the	kicks	with	the	horns,	fill	where	pause	is!

open	sax	solo

open	trp	solo

I

H

F

G

E























Strasbourg	St.Denis

2 Drums


